
Key provisional dates for academic year 2024-25 

  

Month School events and University 
preparation activities 

 

Key dates 

September 2024 Access to Oxbridge – info talks from past 
students to all year 12 interested in 
Oxbridge or Medics/Vets/Dentistry 

 

Tuesday 10th September 2024 

Year 12 Photographs Thursday 12th September 2024 

Welcome to Sixth form Parents/Carers 
Information evening – in the New Theatre 

 

18th September 2024 

 

Prize Day- all year 12 expected to attend 
evening service from est. 7pm start. Can 
leave at 12.40pm but expected to return 

Leave school at lunchtime to return by 6pm 

Friday 27th September 2024 

October 2024 Sixth form open evening- open to Year 
11 perspective students, Year 12 helpers 
required across departments 

 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 

Community Tea Party – 4.30pm-6pm  

Year 12 volunteers required 

 

Wednesday 9th October 2024 

November 2024 House Plays - evening performance open to 
parents and carers 

 

Thursday 28th November 2024 

December 2024 Christmas Carol concert music concert by 
students and staff 

 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 

January 2025 

 

Year 12 parents evening 4.30-7.30pm in 
school 

 

Wednesday 15th January 2025  

Year 12 RSE day  

 

Estimated 15th February 2025 

February 2025 Stars In Your Eyes – open to Parents/Carers 
6.30pm 

 

Wednesday 5th February 2025 

March 2025 A Level Music Performance – 7.00pm Wednesday 19th March 2025 

Post 18 Parent’s information evening Thursday 20th March 2025 

 



For parents of Year 12 students  

 

April 2025 Community Tea Party – 4.30pm-6pm 

Year 12 volunteers required 

 

Wednesday 2nd April 2025 

Spring Concert – 7.00pm Wednesday 2nd April 2025 

Year 12 Work Experience  

 

22nd – 25th April 2025 

House Music Event – 7.00pm Wednesday 7th May 2025 

June 2025 EPQ Presentation Evening – 4pm-6pm in 
the 6th form centre. Parents welcome from 
5pm 

Tuesday 3rd and Wednesday 4th June 2025 

Year 12 Mock Exams – grades are used as 
one of the components informing projected 
grades for UCAS. 

Week beginning 23rd June  

Estimated 19/06/25 UCAT booking opens 

July 2025 UCAS applications begin 

Early entry personal statement writing first 
draft deadline to SFO 17/07/24 

Estimated 11/07/25 Conservatoire 
applications open for 2026 entry. 

Textile Mock Exam Wednesday 2nd –Friday 4th July 2025 

Whole School Production Wednesday 9th – Friday 11th July 2025 

August 2025 Personal statement writing and finalising 
course choices 

Post 18 afternoon with PDC follow up 7th July 
2025 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


